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PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR 

NOTE: 
BATHTUB AND SHOWER FLOORS AND WALLS ABOVE BATHTUBS 15TH INSTALLED 
SHOWER HEAD AND IN SHOWER COMPARTMENTS SHALL BE FINISHED WITH A 
NONABSORBENT SURFACE. 
SUCH WALL SURFACE SHALLEXTEND TO A HEIGHT OF NOT LESS THAN 6' ABOVE THE FLOOR. 

2 

THRESHOLD DETAIL 
TYPICAL 

DETAILS "G" 

GREEN BUILDING NOTE 
*NETTLE INSTALLED BATHROOM DHAUST FANS SHALL BE 

ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT AND BE DUCTED TO TERMINANTE 
TO THE OUTSIDE Cr THE BUILDING. 

*NEALE INSTALLED BATHROOM IONAUST FANS NOT FUNCTIONING 
AS A COMPONENT OF A 61910.E HOUSE VENTILATION 
SYSTEA MUST BE CONTROLLED BY A HUMICISTAT WHICH SAHALL 
BE READILY ACCESIBLE 

• NDV MOLE HOUSE MIAMI FANS SHALL HAVE COVERS OR 
LOUVERS VOW CLOSE *HEN THE FAN IS CFF AND THAT ARE 
INSULATED 1MTH A MINIMUM INSULATION VALUE Cr 6-4.2 

NOTE 
I. WALL COVERING OF SHOVERS OR TUBS 061H1N SHOWERS SHALL BE OF CEMENT 

PLASTER,11LEOR APPROVED EWALT() A HEIGHT OP NOT LESS THAFI 70-IN ABOVE DRAIN INLET. 
2, SHOVER DOORS SHALL SITING WT. NET  AREA OF SHOWER RECEPTOR SHALL, BE NOT LESS THAN 

1,024 SO. IN. OF FLOOR AREA, AND ENCOMPASS 30- IN DIAMETER CIRCLE. 

3. EVERY BEDROOM ,PROVIDE ONE OPENABLE ESCAPE IMNDOW MEETING ALL Cr THE FOLLOIMNG 
A. A NET CLEAR OPENING AREA OF NOT LESS THAN 5.7 S.F. 
a A MINIMUM CLEAR HECHT OF 24-IN. 
C. A MINIMUM CLEAR VADTH OF 20-IN, 
D. THE BOTTOM OF THE CLEAR OPENING NOT GREATER THAN 

44-IN MEASURED FROM THE FLOOR. 

NOTE: 
- FANS SHALL BE ENERGY STAR COMPLIANT AND BE DUCTED TO TERMINATE 

TO TERMINATE TO THE OUTSIDE OF THE BUILDING. 

- FANS NOT FUNCTIONING AS A COMPONENT OF A WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION 
SYSTEM , MUST BE CONTROLLED BY A HUMIDITY CONTROL. 

- FANS NOT FUNCTIONING AS A COMPONENT OF A WHOLE HOUSE VENTILATION 
SYSTEM , MUST BE CONTROLLED BY A HUMIDITY CONTROL 

DOOR SCHEDULE 
DOOR 0 SIZE TYPE. REMARKS 

0 3-0' x 5-5' 50LiD L.0.-ELE 
i 	-3E4L THICK SWING 

0 247 w 5-5' ',JUL: L.UKC 
i 31z- THICK _SWING 

0 CLOSET S.C. DOUBLE SLD 

WINDOW SCHEDULE 
WINDOW° 512E TYPE. REMARKS 

0 
5 ,-0 	_0 7Y1L SLD 451110 DUAL GLASS 

3.051 ,145' 0 
5715 SLO WIND DUAL GLASS 

I I I 

NOTE: A 
ALL EXIST. PLUMBING AND ELECTRICAL TO BE REPLACED 
PLUMBING FIXTURE SHALL CO1v1PLY WITH CURRENT 
CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE FLOW RATE REQUIREMENTS. 
ALL NEW OR REPLACED PLUMBING FIXTURES SHALL COMPLY 
WITH CURRENT CALIFORNIA GREEN CODE FLOW RATE REQUIREMENTS. 

\1OTE: 13 
PROVIDE R-30 INSULATION BATT 

IN ALL CEILING BUILDING 

R- I 3 BATT INSULLATION 
IN ALL EXTERIOR WALLS. 

"ALL EXIST. PLUMBING FIXTURES SHALL REPLACED 

FLOOR PLAN NOTES 
1. ALL EXTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE WEATHER STRIPPED 
2. WALL INSULATION SHALL BE R-13 
3. ROOF INSULATION SHALL BE R-30 
4. ALL RECEPTACLES IN ,BATH SHALL 

BE GEL OUT SIDE RECEPTACLES SHALL BE WEATHER PROOF, 
5. LAPMS USED IN LUMINAIRES FOR GENERAL LIGHTING IN 

BATHROOM SHALL HAVE EFFICIENCY OF NOT LESS THAN 
40 LUMENS PER WATT 

6, ALL WIDOWS SHALL BE DUAL PANE 
7. ALL BEDROOMS AND HALL AREAS THAT ACCESS BEDROOMS SHALL HAVE 

SMOKE DETECTORS, HARD WIRE WITH BATTERY BACK UP. 
8. PROVIDE 30°X 22°  ATTIC ACCESS SWITCH & LIGHT & RECS. 
9 . FANS SHALL HAVE 5 AIR CHANGES PER HOUR 
10, CEMENT PLASTER ON WALLS AROUND SHOWER TO 70 °  ABOVE 

DRAIN INLET, ENCLOSURE DOORS AND PANELS SHALL BE LABELEL CATEGORY 
SWING OUT. 

FLOOR PLAN NOTES 

0 ALL EXTERIOR, DOORS SHALL 82 WEATHER STRIPPED_ 

INSULATION SHALL SE R- i 3. 
500(7  INSULATION SHALL DP 5-30. i WALL 

EXISTING SLAB CONCRETE 

ALL WINDOWS SHALL BE DUAL PANEL. 

G1 PROVIDE 30'530' ATTIC ACCESS UNLESS IT CAN BE SHOWN THE 

EMPPMENT MAY BE REMOVED THROUGH 2. 22'530' OPENING ATTIC 
ACCESS SHALL DE WITIAN 20 FEU 07 UNIT AND HAVE A CONTINUOS 

SOLID WALAWAY AT LEAST 24 INCHES WIDE_ 

8  FANS SHALL HAVE 5 AIR CHANGE5 PER HOUR. 

CEMENT PIASTER OR EQUAL ON WALLS AROUND SHOWER TO 

70' ASOVE DRAW INLET_ ENCLOSURE TO SE SHATTERPROOF_ 
SWINGING DOOR TO SWING OUT. 

0 GLAZING IN THE vOLLOWING LOCATIONS SHALL BE Of SAFE15 

GLAZING MATERIALS IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 240673 (SEE 

EAGER-110E1SL 	 0.51 

WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OE THE wiNDOLL ,  GLAZING IS 

LESS T5A1, SO INCHES 5505E A STANDING SURFACES AND DRAIN 
0,3E1 0 1455 AND SHOWERS. 

O. THE ELEVATION Of LANDING SHALL NOT EXCEED EIGHT INCH 
DIFFERENCE THAN THE THRESHOLD OP THE DOORWAY (IP DOOR DOES 

NOT SWING OVER THE LANDING). 

0. WATER CLOSET SHALL BE ULTRA LOw 	5.:51-, 77PE WIT5 , C GAL. 
MM. 52513051-:. 

0_ 5NOWER AND TUSDSHOWERCOMSINATIONS SHALL BE 

PROVIDED MTH INDIVIDUAL CONTROL VALVES OF THE PRESSURE 

SALVAGE OR THERMOSTATIC MIXING TYPE. 
0. PROVIDE BACK FLOW PREVENTION DEvICES 45 ALL EXTERIOR 

HOSE 51555_ 

Ci EXTERIOR WINDOVAS,. 4511E0005 WALL AND GLAZED DOORS AND 
WIN50W-3153511, UTERIOR DOO1,. SHALL 5E TEMPERED GLASS OR 
MULTI-LAYERED GLASS PANELS (DUAL OR TRIPLE PANED;. OR OTHER 

ASSEMBUES APPROVED BY THE BUILDING 077.00V- 

0... ALL STABC1.3ARP EQUIPMENT INCLUDING WATER HEATERS. 
COMPRESSORS AND FURNACES SHALL BE FIXED IN POSITIOI TO 

PREVENT SEISMIC DISPLACEMENT_ 

0. SHOLV S 	:.' INSTALL :0 	641 OF GREEN GIPSUM BOARD 
3-WALLS Al 

127 TuB SHOWER COMBO SETH GLASS SHOWER TUE: 17:70 -  HIGH 
OF GREEN GIPSUM BOARD 3- WADS MIN. 

go  PROVIDE ACCESS TUB 	2 1 ' - 27 

a RN 55323 7.` GONG PAD POR A/C 4<220 DISCONNECT 503 30 
AMP. 

30E230' ATTIC ACCESS Wi 	FATHER STRIP OR SEAL ALL ARC:UNE). 

ADDRESS NUMBER SHALL HAVE NUMBERS OF 4' 111 HEIGHT 3/5' 
STROKE ON CONTRASTING COLOR TO THEIR BACK V. ROUT ADDRESS 

NUMBERS SHALL BE LOW VOLTAGE ALITOMATiCALLN ELECTRICALLY 
ILLUMINATED. 

2EDZ. 110 GAS PIPING SHALE 5E INSTEAD IN THE GROUND UNDER ANY 
BUILDING OR STRUCTURE 'UNLESS IIISTALLEE) IN GASTIGHT 

CONDAT.C.PC 	2: 2 .4 

CD.. a,-,-  DOOR SHALL BE CAPABLE Of OPENING WITHOUT THE UST 
Of A KEY OR ANY SPECIAL KWOLEDGE OR EFFORT. 

CaM:1111.444.1.1.1.M.U.N.Kun.amsoarrell£K0. 
C00-1,NIAWIA16Farl.r. 	 7.1.111MERO.r.r...611/..A.LIPACITINSI.L0./..1,171.0.101 

frEMISPTIVID1.111•,11.1.1.7,1111.•.1.1.1121VKLEITN ■12 
11.11V,XCISIWV•11"6,1210.7.15,,KIY.I3.0.1/401.1EMAT 
1/..f£0.57,73111,1..Clallara,..•21.0.M.59'07.1125 	 nr.I.FAIGAWireint10.5.1.51falIE./PD00•27.1.1`. 
5/...VOCO.R...1f0”..41YANNIZO.C155441.M.T.TAVALIAZ.1 .11E 	 N61/...1.4114,11:04.1.1/1C6,15,2X9LCASKOZWIACOMMANT 
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FIXTURES SHALL 135 COMPLY WITH THE 2013 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING 
CODE AND THE 2013 CAUFORNIA GREEN CODE:.  

SHOWERS: 2.0 gpn @ 80 ps: 
KJ rcritN MUSE'S: I gprn @ 50 ps: 
WATER CLOSETS: 1.28 gallons/flush 

LAVATORY FAUSETS 1.5 gpm @ GO ps: 

hAINIML/M CAPACITY OF 

RLIMDLV,O5 SATUROOMS 	I TO 1.5 	 2TC2.5 	 3 TO 3.5 	1 

NUM5BE OF BEDROOMS 	2 3 2 3 	4 5 3 	4 5 2 1 

61_ PIL. RATING .GALLONS 42 54 54 54 27 27 DC 67 NO DO 801 

i THE FIRST PIOLJP, RATING L5 POU1 ,10 ON TE1E 1ENERC,  GuIDEI LABEL. 

2 NON-STORAGE 6 501.AR VI V 55ALL 5E 512E0 TO MEET 1-3E A,PPROMATE 

, ST haiR EATIFIG AS 530W IN 75E TABLE 
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